The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 902119

QUAD DIFFERENTIAL COMPARATORS
SLCS006M–OCTOBER 1979–REVISED JUNE 2006
ORDERING INFORMATION
VIOmax ORDERABLE TOP-SIDETA MAX VCC PACKAGE (1)
AT 25°C PART NUMBER MARKING
PDIP – N Tube of 25 LM339N LM339N
Tube of 50 LM339D
SOIC – D LM339
Reel of 2500 LM339DR
5 mV 30 V SOP – NS Reel of 2000 LM339NSR LM339
SSOP – DB Reel of 2000 LM339DBR LM339
Tube of 90 LM339PW
TSSOP – PW L339
Reel of 2000 LM339PWR
0°C to 70°C
PDIP – N Tube of 25 LM339AN LM339AN
Tube of 50 LM339AD
SOIC – D LM339A
Reel of 2500 LM339ADR
2 mV 30 V SOP – NS Reel of 2000 LM339ANSR LM339A
SSOP – DB Reel of 2000 LM339ADBR L339A
Tube of 90 LM339APW
TSSOP – PW L339A
Reel of 2000 LM339APWR
PDIP – N Tube of 25 LM239N LM239N
Tube of 50 LM239D
SOIC – D LM239
5 mV 30 V Reel of 2500 LM239DR